zferor w27 393 / SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY

fastaTeT 2w / Vijayawada Division

e Frataa.FT avar, RsarsT (@)

@

UF HEH Lo A A

Divisional Office, Works Branch, Vijayawada (A.P) - 520001

.SCR/BZA/Engg/North/B/W.148/I/Agt. 25/2016/WA-N

Date:.28.01.2019

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE
is is to certify that the following work has been awarded to Sri. D.Krishna Murthy, Railway Contractor,
herla Post,Gudluru Mandalam,Prakasam District.and the same was completed satisfactorily on 12.7.2016.

Name of the work

BZA-VSKP section-SW-I-Proposed safety related track
maintenance  works betwwen PUA-NDD stations  in
SSE/P.way/TDD section SW-II-Proposed safety related track
maintenance works betwwen NDD-KYM stations in
SSE/P.way/RJY section of ADEN/RJY sub-division

Agreement No & Date and Agt.No.25/Sr.DEN/N/BZA/2016 Dt.28.11.2016

Name of Agency. Sri. D.Krishna Murthy, Railway Contractor, Mocherla
Post,Gudluru Mandalam,Prakasam District.

Agreement Value in Rs. Rs.1,49,71,937/- (Rupees one crore, fourty nine lakhs seventy
one thousand nine hundred thirty seven only)

Due date of Completion 28.08.2017

Number of Extensions granted 31.03.2018,31.08.2018,31.12.2018,(03)
( Three times only)

Actual date of Completion of Work

Work satisfactorily completed on 30.12.2018

Value of Upto CC/IX Bill passed (in
words)

Paid through bills up to CC/IX  : Rs.1,44,02,160/-
Paid through PVC bill upto CCIV: Rs. 3,74,941/-
TOTAL : Rs.1,47,77,101/-
(Rupees one crore, fourty seven lakhs seventy seven
thousand one hundred one only)

Work Completed but Final Measurements

recorded
(a) Amount paid so far as in CC Bill upto.IV

Work completed final bill under process

a) a)Rs.1,47,77,101/(Rupees one crore, fourty seven
Jakhs seventy seven thousand one hundred one only)

Work Completed, Final Measurements
recorded with negative variation
a) Amount paid so far as in CC Bill No

NIL

Work Completed, if Final Measurements
recorded with positive variation which is
not sanctioned yet.

a)Original agreement value

b) last sanctioned agreement value
whichever is lower

YES
a)Rs.1,49,71,937/-

b) Rs.1,44,02,160/-

‘ ing the execution of work, the
tificate is issued at the request 0
redentials.

£

*
% Q:,‘h. D/b y

o @
Rail
&k\ W’* ‘

0

'S,

performance of the above named contractor has been found satisfactory. This
f the contractor’s letter No. nil, dtd.28.01.2019 sinch for submission

. (K.RAMA RAO)
Senior Divisional Engineer/North
South Central Railway, Vijayawada

g =T e
e
—JH

=~

Scanned by CamScanner



